TREATMENT NAME
MANDARA SPA PACKAGES

Dusk Relaxation
Chocolate Indulgence

COUPLE SPA JOURNEY

Couple’s Exotic Romance Retreat
Mandara Couples Massage

MASSAGE THERAPIES

Aromatic Massage

Swedish Massage

Deep Tissue Massage
Bamboo Signature Massage
Indian Head Massage

HAMMAM

Moroccan Hammam
Turkish Hammam

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Youth Revealing Treatment
Cleopatra’s Facial

White Lumination Treatment
Men’s Skin Escape Facial
Nefertiti’s Facial

WELLNESS TREATMENTS

Traditional Thai Massage
Hot Stone Massage
Abhyanga

Shirodhara

Foot Reflexology
Slimming Massage

Manual Lymphatic Drainage Treatment

LPG Treatment
Yoga Session

PRICE LIST

MINUTES

90 min
120 min

120 min
60/90 min

60/90 min
60/90 min
60/90 min
60/90 min
60 min

60/90 min
60 min

70 min
60 min
60 min
60 min
60 min

90/120 min
60/90 min
60 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

45 min

60 min

PRICE (LE)

3200
4300

7300
4600 / 6000

2600 /3300
2600 /3300
2600 /3300
2700 /3500
2600

2800 /3900
2800

3900
2700
3200
3200
2700

3400/ 4400
2800 /3900
2600
2800
2600
2600
2600
1100
350



SERVICES NAME

BODY SCRUBS

White Coconut Mint Scrub
Sugar and Jojoba Oil Scrub

Detoxifying Green Tea Scrub
Coftee Scrub

BODY WRAPS

Clay body Wrap
Chocolate Wrap

MASSAGE & FACIAL

Back Massage
Express Facial

BATHS

Cleopatra’s Bath
Aromatic Sea Salt Bath

All prices are in Egyptian pounds and include service charge and sales taxes
Spa Packages are not valid in conjunction with any other discounts and promotions

JW Marriott Cairo Mirage City

ADD ON TREATMENT

MINUTES

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

45 min
45 min

30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min

Address: Ring Road, Mirage City, P.O. Box 427, 11757, New Cairo, Egypt Tel: +202-24065890

PRICE (LE)

1350
1350
1350
1350

1900
1900

1500
1500

1300
1300
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